Sales of School Uniform for Nov to Dec 2023

Date Day Time Remarks
28/11/2023 Tuesday
29/11/2023 Wednesday 9:00 am - 3:00 pm
01/12/2023 Friday
05/12/2023 Tuesday
06/12/2023 Wednesday 9:00 am - 3:00 pm
07/12/2023 Thursday
08/12/2023 Friday
09/12/2023 Saturday 9:00 am - 12:00 pm
12/12/2023 Tuesday
13/12/2023 Wednesday
9:00 am - 3:00 pm
14/12/2023 Thursday
15/12/2023 Friday
21/12/2023 Thursday
9:00 am - 3:00 pm Sec 1 Only
22/12/2023 Friday
26/12/2023 Tuesday 9:00 am - 3:00 pm Sec 1 Only
27/12/2023 Wednesday
9:00 am - 3:00 pm
28/12/2023 Thursday

Payment mode for walk-in purchase: Cash and Paynow

2. More stocks are available in school compared to the retail outlet at Bedok.
3. Please wear thin clothing if you want to try the uniform, as only wearing the uniform on top of
your clothing is allowed. No changing room available.



